Motocross Grupiara 2022

Treino Cronometrado
MX4 / MX5
Qualificacdo (8:00 Tempo) iniciado em 14:33:00

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km

16/04/2022 14:00 -
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia
(973) VANIO LEAO
(135) MARIANO APARECIDO RODRIGUES 1 1:35.232 +21.488 14:37:02.650
1 1:01.304 +1.299 14:34:50.067 2 1:15.096 +1.352 14:38:17.746
2 1:01.595 +1.590 14:35:51.662 3 1:14.106 +0.362 14:39:31.852
3 1:00.410 +0.405 14:36:52.072 4 1:13.744 14:40:45.596
4 1:00.005 14:37:52.077 5 1:15.450 +1.706 14:42:01.046
5 1:01.100 +1.095 14:38:53.177
6 1:01.404 +1.399 14:39:54.581 (523) VILSONDETE DE SOUSA
7 1:01.462 +1457  14:40:56.043 1 1:58.633 +37.913  14:36:15.276
8 1:01.486 +1481  14:41:57.529 2 1:24.337 +3.617  14:37:30.613
3 1:27.045 +6.325 14:39:06.658
(29) MARCOS ROSA DE AQUINO 4 1:25.059 +4.339 14:40:31.717
1 1:01.448 +0.823 14:35:39.205 5 1:20.720 14:41:52.437
2 1:00.625 14:36:39.830
3 1:02.728 +2.103 14:37:42.558
4 1:00.866 +0.241 14:38:43.424
5 1:01.465 +0.840 14:39:44.889
6 1:01.532 +0.907 14:40:46.421
7 1:03.397 +2.772 14:41:49.818
(32) ABDERMAN FERREIRA
1 1:03.071 +1.981 14:35:20.548
2 1:01.090 14:36:21.638
3 2:06.625 +1:05.535 14:38:28.263
4 1:02.625 +1.535 14:39:30.888
5 1:32.197 +31.107 14:41:03.085
(12) ADILSON VASCONCELOS
1 1:02.213 +0.570 14:35:01.742
2 1:01.872 +0.229 14:36:03.614
3 1:02.754 +1.111 14:37:06.368
4 1:01.643 14:38:08.011
5 1:24.734 +23.091 14:39:32.745
6 1:02.130 +0.487 14:40:34.875
7 1:04.069 +2.426 14:41:38.944
(6) FABIO RAIMUNDO LOPES
1 1:05.298 +3.035 14:34:40.243
2 1:04.355 +2.092 14:35:44.598
3 1:02.606 +0.343 14:36:47.204
4 1:02.263 14:37:49.467
5 1:02.988 +0.725 14:38:52.455
6 1:28.734 +26.471 14:40:21.189
7 1:03.249 +0.986 14:41:24.438
(3) ADEILTON
1 1:07.426 +0.914 14:35:32.517
2 1:06.720 +0.208 14:36:39.237
3 1:53.928 +47.416 14:38:33.165
4 1:06.512 14:39:39.677
5 1:08.162 +1.650 14:40:47.839
6 1:08.160 +1.648 14:41:55.999
(21) MARCOS ROBERTO FRANCISCO ALVES
1 1:23.407 +13.348 14:39:30.366
2 1:10.059 14:40:40.425
3 1:10.879 +0.820 14:41:51.304
(194) CLEITON CESAR AGUIMARIO
1 1:14.326 +1.628 14:35:53.312
2 1:13.422 +0.724 14:37:06.734
3 1:12.996 +0.298 14:38:19.730
4 1:22.954 +10.256 14:39:42.684
5 1:13.422 +0.724 14:40:56.106
6 1:12.698 14:42:08.804
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